www.flexco.com • phone: 1-630-971-0150
P R O D U C T  H A N D B O O K
45
Eliminator® H-Type®Replacement
Parts List
Replacement Parts
11
2

18" SS, S, M; 24"-30" SS &S X
24"-30" M; 36"-48", 54" S, M, L; 60" S X
54" LL; 60" M, L, LL; 72" X
HVP
18" S, M; 24"-30" S X
24"-30" M; 36"-48"; 54" S, M, L; 60" S X
54" LL; 60" M, L, LL; 72" X
REF DESCRIPTION
ORDERING
NUMBER
ITEM
CODE
WT.
LBS.
1
18" (450mm) Pole H78P18 76110  41.2
24" (600mm) Pole H78P24 76111  46.5
30" (750mm) Pole H78P30 76112  50.3
36" (900mm) Pole H78P36 76113  55.7
42" (1050mm) Pole H78P42 76114  61.1
48" (1200mm) Pole H78P48 76115  64.9
54" (1350mm) Pole H78P54 76116  70.3
60" (1500mm) Pole H78P60 76117  99.8
72" (1800mm) Pole H78P72 76118  113.0
2 H2 XF-Tip Cushion*
(for S, M, L HXF2-Tips; or S - LL Susp. Arms) HXFC2 75902  4.0
2a H2 F-Tip Cushion*
(for SS HXF2 Tips; or SS Susp. Arms) HFC2 75901  4.0